
SoftFinish Insulated Screwdrivers

Insulated Screwdrivers
Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Slotted Tip 

Thickness
Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Handle 
Length

Handle 
Type

Insulation 
Rating Price

WT32005

Slotted

2.0mm

0.4mm

6.5in 
(165mm)

2.4in 
(60mm)

0.20in 
(5.1mm)

4.1in 
(104mm)

SoftFinish 
cushion grip 

handle
1000V

$6.25

WT32010 2.5mm 7.1in 
(180mm)

3.0in 
(75mm)

0.22in 
(5.6mm) $6.25

WT32012 3.0mm

0.6mm 8.0in 
(203mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.27in 
(6.9mm)

$6.25

WT32015 3.5mm $6.75

WT32017 4.0mm 0.8mm 8.3in 
(211mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.29in 
(7.3mm)

4.4in 
(112mm)

$8.00

WT32024 4.5mm 1.0mm 9.3in 
(236mm)

4.9in 
(125mm)

0.32in 
(8.1mm) $8.25

WT32039 6.5mm 1.2mm 10.6in 
(269mm)

5.9in 
(150mm)

0.38in 
(9.7mm)

4.7in 
(119mm) $11.25

Insulated Screwdrivers
Wiha Insulated SoftFinish® Cushion Grip screwdrivers consist of Wiha engineered 
premium quality tool steel for strength and durability, have black oxide finish for 
corrosion protection, and feature exact fit precision machined tips for reduced 
cam-out. All Wiha Insulated screwdrivers are VDE Certified and meet EN/IEC 60900 
testing standards for protection against arc flash explosion, ASTM F1505 standard 
specifications for insulated and insulating hand tools, NFPA-70E standards for electrical 
safety on the jobsite, and CSA testing benchmarks for safety and performance. 
SoftFinish® driver handles feature an 8-edged large-diameter comfort grip for 
maximum gripping area giving, the user powerful torque and less fatigue.

Features
	• Ergonomic cushion grip handle for comfort and control
	• Dual durometer construction for long-lasting durability
	• Handle directly molded to the blade for permanent bond
	• Handle size proportionate to blade for consistent mechanical advantage
	• Parallel flats for roll-off prevention
	• Tip profile labeled on cap for easy identification
	• Wiha premium quality tool steel for strength and durability
	• Black oxide finish for corrosion protection
	• Exact fit precision machined tip for reduced cam-out
	• Individually tested to 10,000 volts AC and rated to 1,000 volts AC for safety and peace of mind
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http://www.automationdirect.com/pn/WT32024
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SoftFinish Insulated Screwdrivers
Insulated Screwdrivers - Cont’d

Part Number Part Image Type Tip Size Overall 
Length

Shaft 
Length

Shaft 
Diameter

Handle 
Length

Handle 
Type

Insulation 
Rating Price

WT32100

Phillips

#0 6.5in 
(165mm)

2.4in 
(60mm)

0.25in 
(6.4mm)

4.1in 
(104mm)

SoftFinish 
cushion grip 

handle
1000V

$6.75

WT32101 #1 7.5in 
(191mm)

3.1in 
(80mm)

0.30in 
(7.6mm) $8.00

WT32102 #2 8.6in 
(218mm)

3.9in 
(100mm)

0.35in 
(8.9mm)

4.7in 
(119mm)

$9.75

WT32103 #3 10.6in 
(269mm)

6.0in 
(150mm)

0.45in 
(11.4mm) $14.25

WT32505

Torx

T5

6.5in 
(165mm)

2.4in 
(60mm)

0.24in 
(6.1mm)

4.1in 
(104mm)

$7.00

WT32531 T10 $7.00

Insulated Screwdrivers Sets
Part Number Number of 

Pieces Part Image Type Tip Size Insulation 
Rating Set Includes Price

WT32091 5

Phillips #1 
#2

1000V

(5) insulated SoftFinish screwdrivers (Phillips 
#1, #2, slotted 3.0mm, 4.5mm, 6.5mm) $42.25

Slotted
3.0mm 
4.5mm 
6.5mm

WT32099 7

Phillips
#1 
#2 
#3 (7) insulated SoftFinish screwdrivers (Phillips 

#1, #2, #3, slotted 3.0mm, 4.0mm, 5.5mm, 
6.5mm)

$63.25

Slotted
3.0mm 
4.0mm 
5.5mm 
6.5mm

www.automationdirect.com Tools and Test Equipment tTTE-29

For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
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