

SoftFinish Insulated Screwdrivers

Insulated Screwdrivers

Wiha Insulated SoftFinish® Cushion Grip screwdrivers consist of Wiha engineered premium quality tool steel for strength and durability, have black oxide finish for corrosion protection, and feature exact fit precision machined tips for reduced cam-out. All Wiha Insulated screwdrivers are VDE Certified and meet EN/IEC 60900 testing standards for protection against arc flash explosion, ASTM F1505 standard specifications for insulated and insulating hand tools, NFPA-70E standards for electrical safety on the jobsite, and CSA testing benchmarks for safety and performance. SoftFinish® driver handles feature an 8-edged large-diameter comfort grip for maximum gripping area giving, the user powerful torque and less fatigue.

Features

- Ergonomic cushion grip handle for comfort and control
- Dual durometer construction for long-lasting durability
- Handle directly molded to the blade for permanent bond
- Handle size proportionate to blade for consistent mechanical advantage
- · Parallel flats for roll-off prevention
- Tip profile labeled on cap for easy identification
- Wiha premium quality tool steel for strength and durability
- Black oxide finish for corrosion protection
- Exact fit precision machined tip for reduced cam-out
- Individually tested to 10,000 volts AC and rated to 1,000 volts AC for safety and peace of mind



Insulated Screwdrivers											
Part Number	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Slotted Tip Thickness	Overall Length	Shaft Length	Shaft Diameter	Handle Length	Handle Type	Insulation Rating	Price
<u>WT32005</u>	pha	Slotted	2.0mm	- 0.4mm	6.5in (165mm)	2.4in (60mm)	0.20in (5.1mm)	4.1in (104mm)		p 1000V	\$6.25
<u>WT32010</u>	plna 9		2.5mm	0.4000	7.1in (180mm)	3.0in (75mm)	0.22in (5.6mm)		SoftFinish cushion grip handle		\$6.25
<u>WT32012</u>			3.0mm	— 0.6mm	8.0in (203mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.27in (6.9mm)				\$6.25
WT32015	alar s		3.5mm								\$6.75
<u>WT32017</u>	ylin		4.0mm	0.8mm	8.3in (211mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.29in (7.3mm)	4.4in (112mm)			\$8.00
WT32024	No.		4.5mm	1.0mm	9.3in (236mm)	4.9in (125mm)	0.32in (8.1mm)				\$8.25
<u>WT32039</u>			6.5mm	1.2mm	10.6in (269mm)	5.9in (150mm)	0.38in (9.7mm)	4.7in (119mm)			\$11.25



10 SoftFinish Insulated Screwdrivers

Insulated Screwdrivers - Cont'd										
Part Number	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size	Overall Length	Shaft Length	Shaft Diameter	Handle Length	Handle Type	Insulation Rating	Price
<u>WT32100</u>	wha	• Phillips	#0	6.5in (165mm)	2.4in (60mm)	0.25in (6.4mm)	4.1in (104mm)	4.7in (ushion griphandle) 4.1in	1000V -	\$6.75
<u>WT32101</u>	wiha		#1	7.5in (191mm)	3.1in (80mm)	0.30in (7.6mm)				\$8.00
<u>WT32102</u>	pilia		#2	8.6in (218mm)	3.9in (100mm)	0.35in (8.9mm)	4.7in (119mm)			\$9.75
<u>WT32103</u>			#3	10.6in (269mm)	6.0in (150mm)	0.45in (11.4mm)				\$14.25
<u>WT32505</u>	_{pe} nn	○ Torx	T5	6.5in	2.4in	0.24in	4.1in (104mm)			\$7.00
<u>WT32531</u>	with		T10	(165mm)	(60mm)	(6.1mm)				\$7.00

Insulated Screwdrivers Sets										
Part Number	Number of Pieces	Part Image	Туре	Tip Size Insulation Rating		Set Includes	Price			
WT32091	5	The state of the s	Phillips	#1 #2		(5) insulated SoftFinish screwdrivers (Phillips #1, #2, slotted 3.0mm, 4.5mm, 6.5mm)	\$42.25			
			Slotted	3.0mm 4.5mm 6.5mm	1000V					
WT32099	7		Phillips	#1 #2 #3		(7) insulated SoftFinish screwdrivers (Phillips	\$63.25			
			Slotted	3.0mm 4.0mm 5.5mm 6.5mm		#1, #2, #3, slotted 3.0mm, 4.0mm, 5.5mm, 6.5mm)				

www.automationdirect.com